Podébradsky triatlon - Celkové, 22.05.2022

W 00 N & 1 A W N P

10
11

17
18

27
28
29
30
31

33
34

36
37
38
39
40

#

Jméno

Volf $t&pan (2008)
Kratky Marek (2008)
Vseticka Jan (2007)

Bése Adam (2007)

Kovar Jan (2008)
Michdlek Antonin (2009)
Pietrula Jakub (2009)
Hoffmann Ondfiej (2007)
Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
Ardelt Vaclav (2007)
Melichar Simon (2008)
Filip Tadeds (2008)
Hoffmann Sima (2010)
Z6n Jakub (2010)
Stadnik Filip (2009)
Dobiasova Rebeka (2008)
Blazek Jan (2007)
Chalupnikova Valerie (2010)
Maloch Vaclav (2008)
Lichtenbergovd Zuzana (2007)
Petracek Milan (2009)
Vétrovsky Matéj (2008)
Holadova Anna (2008)
Seifert Jan (2009)

Hejny Ale$ (2010)
Malcova Agata (2009)
Blazek Maté&j (2007)
Silhan David (2009)
Benes$ Frantisek (2010)
Didova Elena (2010)
Pirout Matéj (2010)
Srollova Viktorie (2007)
Chmelik Tomas (2010)
Vokrouhlecka Sara (2010)
Savin Sonja (2007)
Chmelikova Adéla (2007)
Vrbova Eliska (2010)
Andélova Eliska (2010)
Kalinova Ella (2009)
Bohata Barbora (2008)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

VOKOLOPOLE
ROAD2KONA

4SPORTS TEAM
ROAD2KONA

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TRIKLUB Pfibram
ArtSport Team

Czech Multisport Coaching
VOKOLOPOLE

CzechTRI K. Team

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
SPSHK

Czech Multisport Coaching
ROAD2KONA

TI BIZU JBC

CSG TRI TEAM

Kerberos

2BWINNER TEAM
CzechTRI K. Team

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Loko Trutnov

Podébrady

Lokomotiva Trutnov
Liberec

TI BIZU JBC

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Kerberos

Spartak Trutnov

Joskatel Team

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Spartak Trutnov

TRI-SKI HORNI POCERNICE
VOKOLOPOLE

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Beachvolejbal Podébrady
SPORTICUS team

Kids Gladiatorrace Trutnov

Cas

00:24:17,00
00:24:28,00
00:24:32,00
00:24:39,00
00:25:01,00
00:25:29,00
00:26:00,00
00:26:01,00
00:26:07,00
00:26:15,00
00:26:31,00
00:26:33,00
00:27:39,00
00:27:39,00
00:27:47,00
00:28:41,00
00:28:42,00
00:28:42,00
00:28:42,00
00:28:48,00
00:29:28,00
00:30:07,00
00:31:11,00
00:31:19,00
00:31:28,00
00:31:35,00
00:31:43,00
00:31:45,00
00:31:53,00
00:31:56,00
00:32:07,00
00:32:09,00
00:32:35,00
00:32:49,00
00:32:52,00
00:32:59,00
00:36:06,00
00:36:52,00
00:37:12,00
00:38:41,00

Plavéni
00:03:24,00(1)
00:03:30,00(4)

00:03:50,00(10)
00:03:32,00(5)
00:03:33,00(6)
00:03:56,00(13)
00:03:50,00(9)
00:03:48,00(7)
00:04:03,00(16)
00:03:55,00(12)
00:03:28,00(2)
00:03:29,00(3)
00:04:28,00(24)
00:04:13,00(20)
00:04:14,00(22)
00:04:29,00(25)
00:04:13,00(21)
00:04:18,00(23)
00:03:52,00(11)
00:04:12,00(19)
00:04:48,00(31)
00:03:49,00(8)
00:04:56,00(32)
00:05:45,00(37)
00:05:19,00(36)
00:04:32,00(28)
00:04:42,00(29)
00:04:31,00(26)
00:05:03,00(34)
00:04:05,00(17)
00:05:10,00(35)
00:04:03,00(15)
00:04:47,00(30)
00:04:07,00(18)
00:04:02,00(14)
00:04:59,00(33)
00:04:31,00(27)
00:07:08,00(42)
00:06:40,00(38)
00:06:48,00(39)

1. depo
00:00:26,00(2)
00:00:30,00(5)
00:00:30,00(4)
00:00:29,00(3)
00:00:39,00(9)
00:00:24,00(1)
00:00:40,00(11)
00:00:55,00(25)
00:00:43,00(17)
00:00:32,00(6)
00:00:40,00(12)
00:00:47,00(19)
00:00:41,00(14)
00:00:39,00(10)
00:00:33,00(7)
00:00:40,00(13)
00:01:10,00(35)
00:00:42,00(16)
00:00:48,00(20)
00:00:54,00(23)
00:00:46,00(18)
00:01:01,00(29)
00:01:05,00(33)
00:00:55,00(26)
00:00:42,00(15)
00:00:58,00(28)
00:01:06,00(34)
00:00:54,00(24)
00:01:03,00(31)
00:01:15,00(36)
00:01:02,00(30)
00:00:49,00(21)
00:00:51,00(22)
00:00:38,00(8)
00:01:31,00(37)
00:00:56,00(27)
00:01:04,00(32)
00:02:12,00(42)
00:02:08,00(40)
00:02:12,00(41)

Kolo
00:13:31,00(5)
00:13:19,00(3)
00:13:11,00(2)
00:13:34,00(6)
00:13:08,00(1)
00:14:07,00(8)

00:14:12,00(10)
00:13:26,00(4)
00:13:52,00(7)
00:14:14,00(11)
00:14:40,00(14)
00:14:08,00(9)
00:14:33,00(13)
00:15:32,00(21)
00:14:46,00(15)
00:14:51,00(16)
00:14:16,00(12)
00:15:40,00(22)
00:14:58,00(17)
00:15:15,00(19)
00:15:14,00(18)
00:15:52,00(23)
00:16:11,00(26)
00:16:32,00(30)
00:16:44,00(31)
00:16:49,00(34)
00:15:21,00(20)
00:17:29,00(37)
00:16:07,00(25)
00:16:46,00(33)
00:16:21,00(28)
00:16:44,00(32)
00:17:07,00(35)
00:16:17,00(27)
00:17:51,00(38)
00:16:30,00(29)
00:19:25,00(41)
00:16:02,00(24)
00:17:26,00(36)
00:18:48,00(39)

2. depo
00:00:26,00(6)
00:00:28,00(8)
00:00:32,00(16)
00:00:32,00(20)
00:00:42,00(36)
00:00:40,00(32)
00:00:27,00(7)
00:00:44,00(38)
00:00:38,00(28)
00:00:32,00(19)
00:00:25,00(5)
00:00:23,00(2)
00:00:42,00(35)
00:00:24,00(3)
00:00:56,00(41)
00:00:39,00(31)
00:00:41,00(34)
00:00:30,00(10)
00:00:46,00(39)
00:00:38,00(29)
00:00:25,00(4)
00:00:29,00(9)
00:00:40,00(32)
00:00:31,00(13)
00:00:34,00(24)
00:00:32,00(18)
00:00:53,00(40)
00:00:33,00(21)
00:00:33,00(23)
00:00:33,00(22)
00:00:35,00(25)
00:00:30,00(12)
00:00:30,00(11)
00:00:23,00(1)
00:00:31,00(15)
00:00:32,00(17)
00:00:35,00(26)
00:00:31,00(14)
00:01:06,00(42)
00:00:42,00(37)

Béh
00:06:30,00(2)
00:06:41,00(5)
00:06:30,00(3)
00:06:31,00(4)
00:06:58,00(9)
00:06:21,00(1)
00:06:51,00(6)

00:07:09,00(11)
00:06:52,00(7)
00:07:02,00(10)
00:07:18,00(14)
00:07:45,00(17)
00:07:15,00(12)
00:06:52,00(8)
00:07:18,00(13)
00:08:01,00(19)
00:08:21,00(25)
00:07:32,00(15)
00:08:18,00(22)
00:07:49,00(18)
00:08:15,00(21)
00:08:56,00(28)
00:08:19,00(24)
00:07:36,00(16)
00:08:10,00(20)
00:08:44,00(26)
00:09:41,00(33)
00:08:19,00(23)
00:09:06,00(30)
00:09:16,00(31)
00:08:59,00(29)
00:10:03,00(36)
00:09:19,00(32)
00:11:25,00(41)
00:08:56,00(27)
00:10:02,00(35)
00:10:31,00(38)
00:10:59,00(39)
00:09:53,00(34)
00:10:10,00(37)



41 Andélova Adéla (2010)

42 Vanicky Michal (2010)
DsSQ BroZova Veronika (2007)
DSQ Sebesta Richard (2010)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:35

CZE
CZE

Beachvolejbal Podébrady
Impérium Louny
Triatlon klub Slany

Praha

00:40:01,00
00:43:26,00

00:07:04,00(41)

00:06:55,00(40)
00:04:58,00()
00:06:57,00()

00:01:56,00(39)

00:01:52,00(38)
00:01:43,00()
00:01:34,00()

00:18:59,00(40)

00:22:06,00(42)
00:12:31,00()
00:14:25,00()

00:00:38,00(30)

00:00:38,00(27)
00:01:14,00()
00:00:29,00()

00:11:24,00(40)

00:11:54,00(42)
00:08:22,00()
00:09:47,00()



