

Poděbradský triatlon - Celkově, 22.05.2022

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:24:17,00	00:03:24,00(1)	00:00:26,00(2)	00:13:31,00(5)	00:00:26,00(6)	00:06:30,00(2)
2	Krátký Marek (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:24:28,00	00:03:30,00(4)	00:00:30,00(5)	00:13:19,00(3)	00:00:28,00(8)	00:06:41,00(5)
3	Všetička Jan (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:24:32,00	00:03:50,00(10)	00:00:30,00(4)	00:13:11,00(2)	00:00:32,00(16)	00:06:30,00(3)
4	Böse Adam (2007)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:24:39,00	00:03:32,00(5)	00:00:29,00(3)	00:13:34,00(6)	00:00:32,00(20)	00:06:31,00(4)
5	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:25:01,00	00:03:33,00(6)	00:00:39,00(9)	00:13:08,00(1)	00:00:42,00(36)	00:06:58,00(9)
6	Michálek Antonín (2009)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přeborní	00:25:29,00	00:03:56,00(13)	00:00:24,00(1)	00:14:07,00(8)	00:00:40,00(32)	00:06:21,00(1)
7	Pietrula Jakub (2009)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:26:00,00	00:03:50,00(9)	00:00:40,00(11)	00:14:12,00(10)	00:00:27,00(7)	00:06:51,00(6)
8	Hoffmann Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Czech Multisport Coaching	00:26:01,00	00:03:48,00(7)	00:00:55,00(25)	00:13:26,00(4)	00:00:44,00(38)	00:07:09,00(11)
9	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:26:07,00	00:04:03,00(16)	00:00:43,00(17)	00:13:52,00(7)	00:00:38,00(28)	00:06:52,00(7)
10	Ardelt Václav (2007)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:26:15,00	00:03:55,00(12)	00:00:32,00(6)	00:14:14,00(11)	00:00:32,00(19)	00:07:02,00(10)
11	Melichar Šimon (2008)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:26:31,00	00:03:28,00(2)	00:00:40,00(12)	00:14:40,00(14)	00:00:25,00(5)	00:07:18,00(14)
12	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE	SPSHK	00:26:33,00	00:03:29,00(3)	00:00:47,00(19)	00:14:08,00(9)	00:00:23,00(2)	00:07:45,00(17)
13	Hoffmann Šíma (2010)	CZE	Czech Multisport Coaching	00:27:39,00	00:04:28,00(24)	00:00:41,00(14)	00:14:33,00(13)	00:00:42,00(35)	00:07:15,00(12)
14	Zón Jakub (2010)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:27:39,00	00:04:13,00(20)	00:00:39,00(10)	00:15:32,00(21)	00:00:24,00(3)	00:06:52,00(8)
15	Stádník Filip (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:27:47,00	00:04:14,00(22)	00:00:33,00(7)	00:14:46,00(15)	00:00:56,00(41)	00:07:18,00(13)
16	Dobiasova Rebeka (2008)		CSG TRI TEAM	00:28:41,00	00:04:29,00(25)	00:00:40,00(13)	00:14:51,00(16)	00:00:39,00(31)	00:08:01,00(19)
17	Blažek Jan (2007)	CZE	Kerberos	00:28:42,00	00:04:13,00(21)	00:01:10,00(35)	00:14:16,00(12)	00:00:41,00(34)	00:08:21,00(25)
18	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:28:42,00	00:04:18,00(23)	00:00:42,00(16)	00:15:40,00(22)	00:00:30,00(10)	00:07:32,00(15)
19	Maloch Václav (2008)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:28:42,00	00:03:52,00(11)	00:00:48,00(20)	00:14:58,00(17)	00:00:46,00(39)	00:08:18,00(22)
20	Lichtenbergová Zuzana (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:28:48,00	00:04:12,00(19)	00:00:54,00(23)	00:15:15,00(19)	00:00:38,00(29)	00:07:49,00(18)
21	Petráček Milan (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:29:28,00	00:04:48,00(31)	00:00:46,00(18)	00:15:14,00(18)	00:00:25,00(4)	00:08:15,00(21)
22	Větrovský Matěj (2008)		Poděbrady	00:30:07,00	00:03:49,00(8)	00:01:01,00(29)	00:15:52,00(23)	00:00:29,00(9)	00:08:56,00(28)
23	Holadová Anna (2008)	CZE	Lokomotiva Trutnov	00:31:11,00	00:04:56,00(32)	00:01:05,00(33)	00:16:11,00(26)	00:00:40,00(32)	00:08:19,00(24)
24	Seifert Jan (2009)	CZE	Liberec	00:31:19,00	00:05:45,00(37)	00:00:55,00(26)	00:16:32,00(30)	00:00:31,00(13)	00:07:36,00(16)
25	Hejný Aleš (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:31:28,00	00:05:19,00(36)	00:00:42,00(15)	00:16:44,00(31)	00:00:34,00(24)	00:08:10,00(20)
26	Malcová Agáta (2009)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:31:35,00	00:04:32,00(28)	00:00:58,00(28)	00:16:49,00(34)	00:00:32,00(18)	00:08:44,00(26)
27	Blažek Matěj (2007)	CZE	Kerberos	00:31:43,00	00:04:42,00(29)	00:01:06,00(34)	00:15:21,00(20)	00:00:53,00(40)	00:09:41,00(33)
28	Šilhan David (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:31:45,00	00:04:31,00(26)	00:00:54,00(24)	00:17:29,00(37)	00:00:33,00(21)	00:08:19,00(23)
29	Beneš František (2010)	CZE	Joskatel Team	00:31:53,00	00:05:03,00(34)	00:01:03,00(31)	00:16:07,00(25)	00:00:33,00(23)	00:09:06,00(30)
30	Didova Elena (2010)	CZE		00:31:56,00	00:04:05,00(17)	00:01:15,00(36)	00:16:46,00(33)	00:00:33,00(22)	00:09:16,00(31)
31	Pirout Matěj (2010)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:32:07,00	00:05:10,00(35)	00:01:02,00(30)	00:16:21,00(28)	00:00:35,00(25)	00:08:59,00(29)
32	Šrollová Viktorie (2007)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:32:09,00	00:04:03,00(15)	00:00:49,00(21)	00:16:44,00(32)	00:00:30,00(12)	00:10:03,00(36)
33	Chmelík Tomáš (2010)	CZE	TRI-SKI HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:32:35,00	00:04:47,00(30)	00:00:51,00(22)	00:17:07,00(35)	00:00:30,00(11)	00:09:19,00(32)
34	Vokrouhlecká Sára (2010)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:32:49,00	00:04:07,00(18)	00:00:38,00(8)	00:16:17,00(27)	00:00:23,00(1)	00:11:25,00(41)
35	Savin Sonja (2007)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:32:52,00	00:04:02,00(14)	00:01:31,00(37)	00:17:51,00(38)	00:00:31,00(15)	00:08:56,00(27)
36	Chmelíková Adéla (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:32:59,00	00:04:59,00(33)	00:00:56,00(27)	00:16:30,00(29)	00:00:32,00(17)	00:10:02,00(35)
37	Vrbová Eliška (2010)	CZE		00:36:06,00	00:04:31,00(27)	00:01:04,00(32)	00:19:25,00(41)	00:00:35,00(26)	00:10:31,00(38)
38	Andělová Eliška (2010)		Beachvolejbal Poděbrady	00:36:52,00	00:07:08,00(42)	00:02:12,00(42)	00:16:02,00(24)	00:00:31,00(14)	00:10:59,00(39)
39	Kalinová Ella (2009)		SPORTICUS team	00:37:12,00	00:06:40,00(38)	00:02:08,00(40)	00:17:26,00(36)	00:01:06,00(42)	00:09:53,00(34)
40	Bohatá Barbora (2008)		Kids Gladiatorrace Trutnov	00:38:41,00	00:06:48,00(39)	00:02:12,00(41)	00:18:48,00(39)	00:00:42,00(37)	00:10:10,00(37)

41	Andělová Adéla (2010)		Beachvolejbal Poděbrady	00:40:01,00	00:07:04,00(41)	00:01:56,00(39)	00:18:59,00(40)	00:00:38,00(30)	00:11:24,00(40)
42	Vanický Michal (2010)		Impérium Louny	00:43:26,00	00:06:55,00(40)	00:01:52,00(38)	00:22:06,00(42)	00:00:38,00(27)	00:11:54,00(42)
DSQ	Brožová Veronika (2007)	CZE	Triatlon klub Slaný		00:04:58,00()	00:01:43,00()	00:12:31,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:08:22,00()
DSQ	Šebesta Richard (2010)	CZE	Praha		00:06:57,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:14:25,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:09:47,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43